7/29/2016 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (7 dogs)
24012 M 1 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

24018 M 2 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
24021 M 3 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
24032 M 4 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

24002 E 5 Thunder, Belgian Tervuren, Shirley Streich
24015 E s Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24040 E 7 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing
7/29/2016 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (20 dogs)
20002 M 1 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

20004 M 2 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
20012 M 3 CC, All American Dog, Beth Elliott

20014 M 4 Rogue, Golden Retriever, James Narel
20017 M 5 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

20027 M 6 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader
20029 M 7 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs
20038 M 8 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20045 M 9 Rockstar, Border Collie, Annette Narel
20048 M 10 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20072 M 11 K, Belgian Malinais, Theresa Kulb

20093 M 12 Flair, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

20094 M 13 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
20003 E 14 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20007 E 15 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20033 E 16 Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

20061 E 17 Milo, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
20089 E 18 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

20096 E 19 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer

20109 E 20 Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (6 dogs)
16010 M 1 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

16016 M 2 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16021 M 3 Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker

16037 M 4 Wicked, ltalian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
16011 E 5 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16046 E 6 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (1 dogs)

12053 MP 1 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent FAST 8" (2 dogs)
8001 M 1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8038 MP 2 Cheetah, All American Dog, Pamela Rice

7/29/2016 Open FAST 24" (1 dogs)
24053 1 Strut, Golden Retriever, James Narel

7/29/2016 Open FAST 20" (4 dogs)

20105 1 Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
20108 2 Jet, Airedale Terrier, Constance W hite
Page 1 of 1 Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

not have been received yet.

7/29/2016 Open FAST 20" (cont)

20123 3 Skeeter, German Shepherd Dog, John Kinney
20125 4 Izzy, Australian Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
7/29/2016 Open FAST 16" (2 dogs)

16047 1 Brio, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
16091 P 2 Glory, Golden Retriever, Karen Wierdak

7/29/2016 Open FAST 8" (1 dogs)
8018 1 Kash, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson

7/29/2016 Novice FAST 20" (9 dogs)
20112B 1 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland

20116 B 2 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko
20118 B 3 Mick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

20130 B 4 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
20132B 5 Bling, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

20133 B s Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
20134 B 7 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20171 P 8 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

20176 P 9 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

7/29/2016 Novice FAST 16" (7 dogs)

16045 B 1+ Dot, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr
16058 B 2 Biscuit, Chinese Shar-Pei, Anne Baker
16060 B 3 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner

16065 B 4 Squid, ltalian Greyhound, Carla McConnell
16066 B 5 Quinn, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
16097 P s Punk, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

16105 P 7 Hidee, Golden Retriever, Lee Melka

7/29/2016 Novice FAST 12" (1 dogs)
12070 P 1 Clyde, All American Dog, Carol Thielman

7/29/2016 Novice FAST 8" (1 dogs)

8025 B 1 Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas



7/29/2016 Premier Std 24" (8 dogs)

24015 1+ Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24016 2 Winston, Border Callie, Curt Meissner
24017 3 Cole, Belgian Sheepdog, John Elliott
24018 4 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
24020 5 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
24021 s Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
24025 7 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
24027 s Player, Border Collie, Dana Pike

7/29/2016 Premier Std 20" (17 dogs)

20003 1 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20005 2 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

20009 3 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
20015 4 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20023 5 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

20027 6 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader
20029 7 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs
20034 s Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
20041 9 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20053 10 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
20056 11 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown
20060 12 Butcher, Border Collie, John Elliott

20067 13 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
20072 14 K, Belgian Malinais, Theresa Kulb

20082 15 Punk, Border Callie, Timothy Vojtech
20092 16 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
20099 17 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

7/29/2016 Premier Std 16" (6 dogs)

16016 1 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16020 2 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

16039 3 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
16085 P 4 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer

16093 P 5 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson
16094 P 6 Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff

7/29/2016 Premier Std 12" (2 dogs)
12009 1+ Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

12011 2 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 24" (28 dogs)
24002 M 1+ Thunder, Belgian Tervuren, Shirley Streich

24003 M 2 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall
24004 M 3 Joule, German Shorthaired Pointer, Carol Kluka
24008 M 4 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

24009 M 5 Quick, Belgian Malinois, Joan Mullen

24011 M s Swift, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

24012 M 7 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

24013 M 8 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen
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7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 24" (cont)
24014 M 9 Roxie, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

24015 M 10 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24016 M 11 Winston, Border Collie, Curt Meissner
24017 M 12 Cole, Belgian Sheepdog, John Elliott
24018 M 13 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
24020 M 14 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
24021 M 15 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
24022 M 16 Ringo, Golden Retriever, Debra Walczak
24025 M 17 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
24027 M 18 Player, Border Collie, Dana Pike

24028 M 19 Thunder, Whippet, Johanna Ammentorp
24030 M 20 Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
24032 M 21 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
24033 M 22 Elvis, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
24035 M 23 Jordan, Doberman Pinscher, Loretta Vojtech
24036 M 24 Ty, Doberman Pinscher, Carol Kluka
24037 M 25 Eli, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh
24040 M 26 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing
24045 E 27 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington
24049 E 28 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (85 dogs)
20000 M 1 Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

20001 M 2 Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
20002 M 3 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20003 M 4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20004 M 5 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
20005 M 6 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

20007 M 7 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20008 M 8 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
20009 M 9 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
20010 M 10 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

20011 M 11 Nestle', Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder
20012 M 12 CGC, All American Dog, Beth Elliott

20015 M 13 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20016 M 14 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
20017 M 15 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

20018 M 16 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

20019 E 17 Griffin, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone
20021 M 18 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

20022 M 19 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
20023 M 20 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

20025 M 21 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

20027 M 22 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader
20028 E 23 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
20029 M 24 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs
20030 M 25 Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger



7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

20031 M
20032 M
20033 M
20034 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039 M
20040 M
20041 M
20042 M
20044 M
20046 M
20048 M
20049 M
20050 M
20051 M
20053 M
20054 M
20056 M
20057 M
20058 M
20060 M
20061 M
20063 M
20064 M
20065 M
20067 M
20070 M
20071 M
20072 M
20074 M
20075 M
20076 M
20077 M
20078 M
20079 M
20082 M
20085 M
20089 M
20092 M
20093 M
20094 M
20099 M
20105 E
20108 E
20110 E
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26 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

27 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
28 Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

29 Flirt, Border Coallie, Tamara Einspanjer

30 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris
31 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
32 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

33 Kaia, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

34 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

35 Hunter, Labrador Retriever, Jeanette Krempetz
36 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

37 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

ss Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
39 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski

40 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

41 Surrey, Border Coallie, Tamar Cooney

42 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
43 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
44 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

45 Amber, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

46 Delta, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

47 Butcher, Border Collie, John Elliott

4s Milo, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland

49 Jetta, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
s0 Cruiser, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
51 Gretchen, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop
s2 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

53 Salsa, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Vojtech

54 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
55 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

s6 Mac, Bearded Collie, Wendy Kregor

57 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

ss Jamaica, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

s9 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

60 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

61 Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

62 Punk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

63 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

64 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

65 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

s6 Flair, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

67 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
ss Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

69 Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
70 Jet, Airedale Terrier, Constance White

71 JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
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not have been received yet.

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

20111 E

20112E

20113 M

20144 MP
20146 MP
20148 MP
20149 MP
20150 MP
20151 MP
20154 MP
20155 MP
20160 MP
20164 EP
20165 EP

72 Pistol, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

73 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
74 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
75 Hawkeye, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth
76 Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico

77 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

78 Leila, Belgian Sheepdog, Vicki Beattie

79 Trapper, German Shepherd Dog, David Booth
so Napa, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

81 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

82 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

83 Dempsey, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

84 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

85 Teddy, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 16" (45 dogs)

16000 M
16001 M
16004 M
16006 M
16007 M
16008 M
16009 E
16010 M
16011 M
16013 M
16014 M
16016 M
16017 M
16018 M
16020 M
16021 M
16022 M
16023 M
16026 M
16027 E
16028 M
16032 M
16033 M
16036 M
16037 M
16038 M
16039 M
16040 M
16050 E
16074 MP
16076 MP

1 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

2 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
3 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

4 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

5 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

6 Mario, Iltalian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp

7 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kolb

8 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

9 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

10 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

11 Jesse, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

12 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

13 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George

14 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

15 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

16 Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker

17 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

18 Izzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

19 Twister, Shetland Sheepdog, Jenna O'Connor

20 Augie, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Manning

21 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

22 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
23 Tory, Standard Schnauzer, Alexis Hubbard

24 Josie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
25 Wicked, ltalian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
26 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt

27 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle

28 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

29 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

30 Pauli, Golden Retriever, Janice Booth

31 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia



7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)
16077 MP 32 Maybe, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Sheppard

16080 MP 33 Marley, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
16081 MP 34 Dyna, Golden Retriever, Sandy Foster
16084 MP 35 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

16085 MP 36 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
16086 E a7 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16087 MP 33 Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

16089 MP 39 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, Carol Kluka
16090 MP 40 Marley, Golden Retriever, Jim Wierdak
16091 MP 41 Glory, Golden Retriever, Karen Wierdak
16092 MP 4> Temper, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech
16093 MP 43 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson
16094 MP 44 Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff
16097 EP 45 Punk, Border Callie, Audrey Carter

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 12" (27 dogs)
12000 M 1 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

12003 M 2 Betty, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
12005 M 3 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12006 M 4 Gia, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon

12007 M 5 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

12008 E 6 Ivy, Miniature American Shepherd, Kaori Miyamoto
12009 M 7 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

12010 M 8 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

12011 M 9 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles
12012 MP 1o Visa, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

12014 M 11 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

12015 E 12 Moka, Poodle (Minature), Marty Calden

12016 M 13 Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom

12018 M 14 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

12019 M 15 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
12023 E 16 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

12024 M 17 Eddie, Parson Russell Terrier, Ming-Hui Klix
12032 M 18 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12033 M 19 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

12035 M 20 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
12052 MP 21 Gospel, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

12053 MP 22 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

12055 MP 23 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
12056 MP 24 Lexi, Poodle (Minature), Loretta Vojtech
12060 MP 25 Lexie, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
12062 MP 26 Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr
12063 MP 27 Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 8" (16 dogs)

8000 M 1 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
8001 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
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7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

8003 M 3 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann

8004 M 4 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

8005 M 5 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
8006 M 6 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
8007 M 7 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

8009 M 8 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

8011 M 9 Ember, Papillon, Cindy Froman

8013 M 10 Rudy, Maltese, Russ Osiol

8016 M 11 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, John Roe

8018 M 12 Kash, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
8019 M 13 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

8035 MP 14 Buddy, Miniature Pinscher, Kaori Miyamoto
8036 MP 15 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller
8038 MP 16 Cheetah, All American Dog, Pamela Rice

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)
4003 MIP 1 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
4005 MIP 2 Zach, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann

7/29/2016 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)
24054 1 Keegan, Border Collie, Alise Carrico

7/29/2016 Open Std 20" (8 dogs)

20109 1 Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
20116 2 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

20120 3 Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

20122 4 Pixie, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

20123 5 Skeeter, German Shepherd Dog, John Kinney
20170 P 6 Tsavo, Boerboel, Dana George

20171 P 7 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

20172 P 8 Sugar, Rottweiler, Donna Angeleri

7/29/2016 Open Std 16" (10 dogs)

16045 1 Dot, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

16047 2 Brio, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

16054 3 Remi, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco
16055 4 Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter

16057 5 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16058 6 Biscuit, Chinese Shar-Pei, Anne Baker

16059 7 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

16060 8 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
16061 9 Lacey, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Trigourea

16101 P 10 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

7/29/2016 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)
12070 P 1 Clyde, All American Dog, Carol Thielman

7/29/2016 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

8025 1 Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas

7/29/2016 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)
24058 B 1+ Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster



7/29/2016 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)
20118 B 1 Mick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

20133 B 2 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
20134 B 3 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20176 P 4 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields
7/29/2016 Novice Std 16" (3 dogs)

16065 B 1 Squid, Italian Greyhound, Carla McConnell
16106 P 2 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Vojtech
16107 P 3 Takoda, Golden Retriever, Michelle Kolb
7/29/2016 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

12045 B 1 Pippin, Papillon, Loretta Vojtech
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7/29/2016 T2B 24" (3 dogs)

24003 1 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall
24018 2 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
24049 3 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

7/29/2016 T2B 20" (22 dogs)

20007 1 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20012 2 CC, All American Dog, Beth Elliott

20014 3 Rogue, Golden Retriever, James Narel

20015 4 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20027 5 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader
20028 s Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
20038 7 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20046 s Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

20054 9 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
20056 10 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

20061 11 Milo, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
20072 12 K, Belgian Malinais, Theresa Kulb

20089 13 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

20093 14 Flair, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

20099 15 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20109 16 Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
20110 17 JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
20112 18 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
20116 19 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

20118 20 Mick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

20123 21 Skeeter, German Shepherd Dog, John Kinney

20155 P 22 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

7/29/2016 T2B 16" (8 dogs)

16004 1 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

16036 2 Josie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
16045 3 Dot, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

16047 4 Brio, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

16055 5 Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter

16060 6 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
16093 P 7 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson

16097 P 8 Punk, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

7/29/2016 T2B 12" (7 dogs)

12007 1+ Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

12009 2 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

12015 3 Moka, Poodle (Minature), Marty Calden

12016 4 Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom

12023 5 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

12027 6 Tula, Shetland Sheepdog, Cherie O'Connor

12053 P 7 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

7/29/2016 T2B 8" (2 dogs)
8005 1 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
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7/29/2016 T2B 8" (cont)

8011 2 Ember, Papillon, Cindy Froman
7/29/2016 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)
24058 B 1 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

7/29/2016 Novice JWW 20" (6 dogs)

20130 B 1 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
20132B 2 Bling, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

20133 B 3 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
20134 B 4 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20172 P 5 Sugar, Rottweiler, Donna Angeleri

20176 P 6 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

7/29/2016 Novice JWW 16" (5 dogs)

16054 B 1 Remi, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco
16060 B 2 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
16061 B 3 Lacey, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Trigourea

16106 P 4 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Vojtech

16107 P 5 Takoda, Golden Retriever, Michelle Kolb

7/29/2016 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)
12045 B 1 Pippin, Papillon, Loretta Vojtech

7/29/2016 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)
24049 1 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

24054 2 Keegan, Border Collie, Alise Carrico

7/29/2016 Open JWW 20" (8 dogs)

20109 1 Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
20112 2 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
20116 3 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

20118 4 Mick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

20121 5 Scorch, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

20122 6 Pixie, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

20123 7 Skeeter, German Shepherd Dog, John Kinney
20165 P 8 Teddy, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka

7/29/2016 Open JWW 16" (6 dogs)

16055 1 Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter
16057 2 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16058 3 Biscuit, Chinese Shar-Pei, Anne Baker
16059 4 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
16097 P 5 Punk, Border Collie, Audrey Carter
16101 P s Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

7/29/2016 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)
12070 P 1 Clyde, All American Dog, Carol Thielman

7/29/2016 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

8025 1 Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (43 dogs)
16000 M 1 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16001 M 2 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan



7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)
16004 M 3 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

16006 M 4 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16007 M 5 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

16008 M s Mario, ltalian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
16009 M 7 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kolb
16010 M 8 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

16011 M 9 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16013 M 10 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16014 M 11 Jesse, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16016 M 12 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16017 M 13 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
16018 M 14 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

16020 M 15 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

16021 M 16 Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker
16022 M 17 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
16023 M 18 1zzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

16026 M 19 Twister, Shetland Sheepdog, Jenna O'Connor
16027 M 20 Augie, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Manning
16028 M 21 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16032 M 22 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
16033 M 23 Tory, Standard Schnauzer, Alexis Hubbard
16037 M 24 Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
16038 M 25 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
16039 M 26 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
16040 M 27 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16045 E 28 Dot, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

16046 E 29 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

16047 E 30 Brio, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
16050 E 31 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16074 MP 32 Pauli, Golden Retriever, Janice Booth

16076 MP 33 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
16077 MP 32 Maybe, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Sheppard
16080 MP 35 Marley, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
16081 MP 36 Dyna, Golden Retriever, Sandy Foster

16084 MP 37 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

16085 MP 33 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
16086 E 39 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16089 MP 40 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, Carol Kluka

16092 MP 41 Temper, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

16093 MP 4 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson
16094 MP 43 Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff
7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (26 dogs)
12000 M 1 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
12003 M 2 Betty, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
12005 M 3 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12006 M 4 Gia, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon

Page 2 of 4 Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

not have been received yet.

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)
12007 M 5 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

12008 M s Ivy, Miniature American Shepherd, Kaori Miyamoto
12009 M 7 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

12010 M 8 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

12011 M 9 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles
12012 MP 10 Visa, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

12014 M 11 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

12015 M 12 Moka, Poodle (Minature), Marty Calden

12016 M 13 Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom

12018 M 14 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

12019 M 15 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
12023 E 16 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

12024 M 17 Eddie, Parson Russell Terrier, Ming-Hui Klix
12032 M 18 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12033 M 19 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

12035 M 20 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
12052 MP 21 Gospel, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

12053 MP 22 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr

12055 MP 23 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
12056 MP 2« Lexi, Poodle (Minature), Loretta Vojtech
12062 MP 25 Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr
12063 MP 26 Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (16 dogs)

8000 M 1 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
8001 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8003 M 3 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann

8004 M 4 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

8005 M 5 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
8006 M 6 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
8007 M 7 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

8009 M 8 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

8010 M 9 Jasmine, Poodle (Toy), Mary Beth Backstrom
8011 M 10 Ember, Papillon, Cindy Froman

8016 M 11 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, John Roe

8018 M 12 Kash, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
8019 M 13 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

8035 MP 14 Buddy, Miniature Pinscher, Kaori Miyamoto
8036 MP 15 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller
8038 MP 16 Cheetah, All American Dog, Pamela Rice

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)
4003 MP 1 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

4005 MIP 2 Zach, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (27 dogs)
24002 M + Thunder, Belgian Tervuren, Shirley Streich

24003 M 2 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall



7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (cont)

24004 M
24008 M
24009 M
24011 M
24012 M
24013 M
24014 M
24015 M
24016 M
24017 M
24018 M
24020 M
24021 M
24022 M
24025 M
24027 M
24028 M
24030 M
24032 M
24033 M
24035 M
24036 M
24037 M
24040 M
24045 E

3 Joule, German Shorthaired Pointer, Carol Kluka
4 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

5 Quick, Belgian Malinois, Joan Mullen

s Swift, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

7 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

s Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

9 Roxie, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

10 Fiona, Callie (Rough), Bob Olson

11 Winston, Border Collie, Curt Meissner

12 Cole, Belgian Sheepdog, John Elliott

13 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

14 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

15 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
16 Ringo, Golden Retriever, Debra Walczak
17 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

18 Player, Border Collie, Dana Pike

19 Thunder, Whippet, Johanna Ammentorp
20 Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
21 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

22 Elvis, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
23 Jordan, Doberman Pinscher, Loretta Vojtech
24 Ty, Doberman Pinscher, Carol Kluka

25 Eli, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

26 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing

27 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (82 dogs)

20000 M
20001 M
20002 M
20003 M
20004 M
20005 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20010 M
20011 M
20012 M
20015 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M
20021 M
20022 M
20023 M
Page 3 of 4

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

1+ Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2 Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

3 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

5 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
6 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

7 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

s Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
9 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
10 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

11 Nestle', Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder

12 CC, All American Dog, Beth Elliott

13 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

14 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

15 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

16 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

17 Griffin, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone

18 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

19 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

20 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

not have been received yet.

7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

20025 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20030 M
20031 M
20032 M
20033 M
20034 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039E
20040 M
20041 M
20042 M
20044 M
20046 M
20048 M
20049 M
20050 M
20051 M
20053 M
20054 M
20056 M
20057 M
20058 M
20060 M
20061 M
20063 M
20065 M
20067 M
20070 M
20071 M
20072 M
20074 M
20075 M
20076 M
20077 M
20078 M
20079 M
20082 M
20085 M
20089 E
20092 M
20093 M
20094 M

21 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

22 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader

23 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
24 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs

25 Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

26 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

27 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
28 Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

29 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

30 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris
31 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
32 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

33 Kaia, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

34 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

35 Hunter, Labrador Retriever, Jeanette Krempetz
36 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

37 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

ss Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
39 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski

40 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

41 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

42 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
43 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
44 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

45 Amber, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

46 Delta, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

47 Butcher, Border Collie, John Elliott

4s Milo, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
49 Jetta, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
s0 Gretchen, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop
s1 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

52 Salsa, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Vojtech

53 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
s4 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

55 Mac, Bearded Collie, Wendy Kregor

s6 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

57 Jamaica, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

ss Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

59 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

o Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

61 Punk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

s2 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

63 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

64 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

e5 Flair, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

s6 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz



7/29/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)
20099 M 67 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20105 M ss Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
20108 E 69 Jet, Airedale Terrier, Constance White

20110 E 70 JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel

20111 E 71 Pistol, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

20113 E 72 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
20120 E 73 Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

20144 MP 74 Hawkeye, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth
20146 MP 75 Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico
20148 MP 76 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
20149 MP 77 Leila, Belgian Sheepdog, Vicki Beattie

20150 MP 75 Trapper, German Shepherd Dog, David Booth
20151 MP 75 Napa, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

20154 MP 5o Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

20155 MP 51 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

20160 MP s> Dempsey, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

7/29/2016 Premier JWW 24" (6 dogs)

24015 1 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
24016 2 Winston, Border Callie, Curt Meissner
24017 3 Cole, Belgian Sheepdog, John Elliott
24018 4 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
24025 5 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
24027 6 Player, Border Callie, Dana Pike

7/29/2016 Premier JWW 20" (19 dogs)

20003 1 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20005 2 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

20009 3 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
20011 4 Nestle', Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder
20015 5 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20023 6 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

20027 7 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader
20029 8 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs
20034 9 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
20041 10 Kay, Border Callie, Kurt Matushek

20053 11 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
20056 12 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown
20060 13 Butcher, Border Collie, John Elliott

20067 14 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
20072 15 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

20082 16 Punk, Border Callie, Timothy Vojtech
20092 17 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
20094 18 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
20099 19 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

7/29/2016 Premier JWW 16" (3 dogs)
16016 1 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

Page 4 of 4 Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

not have been received yet.

7/29/2016 Premier JWW 16" (cont)
16020 2 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

16094 P 3 Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff

7/29/2016 Premier JWW 12" (3 dogs)

12009 1+ Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson
12010 2 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell
12015 3 Moka, Poodle (Minature), Marty Calden



7/30/2016 Premier Std 24" (8 dogs)

24015
24016
24017
24018
24025
24026
24027
24032

1+ Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2 Winston, Border Callie, Curt Meissner
3 Cole, Belgian Sheepdog, John Elliott
4 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
5 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
6 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

7 Player, Border Callie, Dana Pike

8 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

7/30/2016 Premier Std 20" (27 dogs)

20003
20006
20009
20015
20020
20023
20024
20026
20027
20029
20034
20041
20053
20056
20060
20072
20073
20080
20081
20082
20083
20086
20087
20092
20094
20098
20099

1 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

2 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

3 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
4 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

5 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

6 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

7 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

s Karma, Callie (Rough), Beverly Sardina

9 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader

10 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs

11 Flirt, Border Coallie, Tamara Einspanjer

12 Kay, Border Callie, Kurt Matushek

13 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
14 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

15 Butcher, Border Collie, John Elliott

16 K, Belgian Malinais, Theresa Kulb

17 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
18 Relay, Australian Shepherd, Kay Vonnahme
19 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

20 Punk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

21 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

22 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

23 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

24 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

25 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
26 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

27 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

7/30/2016 Premier Std 16" (5 dogs)

16012
16015
16016
16020
16037

1 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Shannon Bent
2 Ryan, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
3 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

4 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

5 Wicked, ltalian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp

7/30/2016 Premier Std 12" (5 dogs)

12001
12002

Page 1 of 4

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

1 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
2 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

not have been received yet.

7/30/2016 Premier Std 12" (cont)

12013
12022
12034

3 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
4 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

5 Sierra, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

7/30/2016 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)

8002

1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent Std 24" (38 dogs)

24002 M
24003 M
24005 M
24006 M
24008 M
24009 M
24010 M
24011 M
24013 M
24014 M
24015 M
24016 M
24017 M
24018 M
24020 M
24021 M
24022 M
24023 E
24024 M
24025 M
24026 M
24027 M
24028 M
24031 M
24032 M
24033 M
24035 M
24037 M
24038 M
24039 M
24040 M
24041 M
24045 E
24046 E
24047 E
24048 E
24049 E
24055 E

+ Thunder, Belgian Tervuren, Shirley Streich
2 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall

3 Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
4 Will, Vizsla, Sherrie Anderson

5 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

s Quick, Belgian Malinois, Joan Mullen

7 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
8 Swift, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

9 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

10 Roxie, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

11 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

12 Winston, Border Collie, Curt Meissner

13 Cole, Belgian Sheepdog, John Elliott

14 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

15 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

16 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

17 Ringo, Golden Retriever, Debra Walczak

18 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

19 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Andreana Zelles

20 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

21 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

22 Player, Border Collie, Dana Pike

23 Thunder, W hippet, Johanna Ammentorp

24 Jet, Border Collie, Amanda Gordon

25 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

26 Elvis, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

27 Jordan, Doberman Pinscher, Loretta Vojtech
28 Eli, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

29 Mitch, Vizsla, Sherrie Anderson

30 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
31 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing
32 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
33 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington
34 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski

35 Jack, Border Collie, Cathy Gordon

36 Zip!, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

a7 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

38 Zoe, All American Dog, Micki Nottke



7/30/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (98 dogs)

20001 M
20002 M
20003 M
20005 M
20006 M
20007 M
20009 M
20010 M
20011 M
20012 M
20015 M
20016 M
20018 M
20020 M
20021 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20025 M
20026 M
20027 M
20028 E
20029 M
20031 M
20033 M
20034 M
20035 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039 M
20040 M
20041 M
20042 M
20043 M
20044 M
20046 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20050 M
20051 M
20052 M
20053 M
20054 M
20056 M
20057 M

Page 2 of 4

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

1 Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

2 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

4 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

5 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

6 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

7 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough

8 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

9 Nestle', Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder

10 CC, All American Dog, Beth Elliott

11 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

12 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

13 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

14 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

15 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

16 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

17 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

18 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

19 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

20 Karma, Collie (Rough), Beverly Sardina

21 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader

22 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
23 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs

24 |ce, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

25 Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

26 Flirt, Border Coallie, Tamara Einspanjer

27 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
28 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris
29 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
30 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

31 Kaia, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

32 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

33 Hunter, Labrador Retriever, Jeanette Krempetz
34 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

35 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

36 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

37 Codi, Small Munsterlander Pointer, Terri Ludwig
ss Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
39 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski

40 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

41 Surrey, Border Coallie, Tamar Cooney

42 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
43 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
44 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
45 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

46 Amber, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

not have been received yet.

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

20058 M
20060 M
20062 M
20063 M
20065 M
20066 M
20067 M
20069 M
20070 M
20071 M
20072 M
20073 M
20075 M
20076 M
20077 M
20079 M
20080 M
20081 M
20082 M
20083 M
20085 M
20086 M
20087 M
20089 M
20090 M
20092 M
20093 M
20094 M
20096 M
20097 M
20098 M
20099 M
20100 M
20104 E
20105 E
20106 E
20107 E
20108 E
20111 E
20113 M
20145 EP
20146 MP
20148 MP
20149 MP
20151 MP
20154 MP

47 Delta, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

48 Butcher, Border Collie, John Elliott

49 Athena, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

s0 Jetta, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
51 Gretchen, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop
s2 True, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

s3 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

s4 Storm, Border Collie, Cindy Martin

55 Salsa, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Vojtech

56 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
57 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

s8 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
s9 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

60 Jamaica, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

61 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

62 Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

63 Relay, Australian Shepherd, Kay Vonnahme
64 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

65 Punk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

e6 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

67 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

68 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

69 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

70 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

71 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

72 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

73 Flair, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

74 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
75 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
76 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
77 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

78 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

79 Darcy, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

go Leah, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Rudolph

s1 Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
82 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

83 Fiona, Golden Retriever, Teresa Orman

84 Jet, Airedale Terrier, Constance White

85 Pistol, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

86 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
87 Oscar, Boxer, Nancy Button

s Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico

89 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
90 Leila, Belgian Sheepdog, Vicki Beattie

91 Napa, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

92 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner



7/30/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)
20155 MP 93 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

20157 MP o4 Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta
20158 MP o5 Tia, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda
20160 MP  ss Dempsey, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20164 EP o7 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko
20165 EP 98 Teddy, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent Std 16" (45 dogs)
16000 M 1 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16002 M 2 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
16005 M 3 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
16006 M 4 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16007 M 5 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

16008 M s Mario, ltalian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
16009 E 7 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kolb
16011 M 8 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16012 M 9 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Shannon Bent
16015 M 10 Ryan, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

16016 M 11 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16017 M 12 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
16018 M 13 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

16019 M 14 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
16020 M 15 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

16021 M 16 Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker
16023 M 17 1zzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

16024 M 18 Dash, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
16025 M 19 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

16028 M 20 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16029 M 21 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Timm
16030 M 22 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

16031 M 23 Rok, Miniature American Shepherd, Dana Pike
16032 M 24 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
16033 M 25 Tory, Standard Schnauzer, Alexis Hubbard
16034 E 26 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Brooks
16035 M 27 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

16037 M 28 Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
16038 M 29 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
16040 M 30 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16050 E 31 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16074 MP 32 Pauli, Golden Retriever, Janice Booth

16076 MP 33 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
16079 MP 34 Gypsy, All American Dog, Victoria Roush
16080 MP 35 Marley, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
16081 MP 36 Dyna, Golden Retriever, Sandy Foster

16084 MP 37 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

16085 MP 33 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
16087 MP 39 Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub
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7/30/2016 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)
16088 MP 40 Zelda, Border Collie, Shannon Bent

16090 MP 41 Marley, Golden Retriever, Jim Wierdak
16091 MP 42 Glory, Golden Retriever, Karen Wierdak
16092 MP 43 Temper, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech
16093 MP 44 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson
16097 EP 45 Punk, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent Std 12" (29 dogs)
12000 M 1 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

12001 M 2 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
12002 M 3 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

12003 M 4 Betty, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
12004 M 5 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
12005 M 6 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12006 M 7 Gia, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon
12007 M s Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

12008 E 9 Ivy, Miniature American Shepherd, Kaori Miyamoto
12010 M 10 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell
12011 M 11 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles

12013 M 12 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

12014 M 13 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

12015 E 14 Moka, Poodle (Minature), Marty Calden

12017 E 15 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
12018 M 16 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

12021 M 17 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

12022 M 18 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

12028 M 19 Trilee, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

12032 M 20 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12033 M 21 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

12034 M 22 Sierra, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

12035 M 23 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

12036 M 24 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

12037 E 25 Lola, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon

12053 MP 26 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr
12055 MP 27 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

12056 MP 25 Lexi, Poodle (Minature), Loretta Vojtech

12061 MP 29 Lexie, Keeshond, Kay Vonnahme

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent Std 8" (20 dogs)

8000 M 1 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
8001 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8002 M 3 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

8003 M 4 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann

8004 M 5 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

8005 M s Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
8006 M 7 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
8007 M 8 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson



7/30/2016 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

8008 M 9 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

8009 M 10 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

8012 M 11 Sizzle, Papillon, Jennifer Graves

8013 M 12 Rudy, Maltese, Russ Osiol

8014 M 13 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
8015 MP 14 Mikey, Papillon, Beth Rogers

8016 M 15 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, John Roe

8018 M 16 Kash, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
8019 M 17 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

8036 MP 18 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller
8037 MP 19 Simon, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele
8038 MP 20 Cheetah, All American Dog, Pamela Rice

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent Std 4" (5 dogs)
4001 MP 1 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

4003 MP 2 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
4004 MP 3 Zoey, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Ellen Miller
4005 MP 4 Zach, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
4006 MP 5 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

7/30/2016 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)
24054 1 Keegan, Border Collie, Alise Carrico

7/30/2016 Open Std 20" (6 dogs)

20116 1 Essie, Border Callie, Pat Szkwarko

20120 2 Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

20122 3 Pixie, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

20123 4 Skeeter, German Shepherd Dog, John Kinney
20124 5 Deuce, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Timm
20170 P 6 Tsavo, Boerboel, Dana George

7/30/2016 Open Std 16" (5 dogs)

16054 1 Remi, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco
16055 2 Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter

16059 3 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

16060 4 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
16101 P 5 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

7/30/2016 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

8025 1+ Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas
7/30/2016 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

24058 B 1+ Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
24059 B 2 Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler

7/30/2016 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)
20133 B 1 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

20134 B 2 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs
20138 A 3 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens
20176 P 4 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields
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7/30/2016 Novice Std 16" (3 dogs)

16065 B 1 Squid, Italian Greyhound, Carla McConnell
16106 P 2 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Vojtech
16107 P 3 Takoda, Golden Retriever, Michelle Kolb

7/30/2016 Novice Std 12" (2 dogs)
12041 B 1+ Rico Suave, All American Dog, David Ore

12045 B 2 Pippin, Papillon, Loretta Vojtech



7/30/2016 T2B 20" (25 dogs)

20006 + Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
20007 2 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20012 3 CC, All American Dog, Beth Elliott

20015 4 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20027 5 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader
20028 s Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
20038 7 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20046 s Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

20047 9 Codi, Small Munsterlander Pointer, Terri Ludwig
20054 10 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
20056 11 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

20062 12 Athena, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

20072 13 K, Belgian Malinais, Theresa Kulb

20073 14 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20080 15 Relay, Australian Shepherd, Kay Vonnahme
20089 16 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

20093 17 Flair, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

20097 18 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
20098 19 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

20099 20 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20104 21 Leah, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Rudolph
20116 22 Essie, Border Callie, Pat Szkwarko

20123 23 Skeeter, German Shepherd Dog, John Kinney

20145 P 24 Oscar, Boxer, Nancy Button
20155 P 25 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

7/30/2016 T2B 16" (7 dogs)

16002 1 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
16011 2 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16012 3 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Shannon Bent
16055 4 Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter
16065 5 Squid, ltalian Greyhound, Carla McConnell
16093 P 6 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson
16097 P 7 Punk, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

7/30/2016 T2B 12" (3 dogs)

12015 1 Moka, Poodle (Minature), Marty Calden
12028 2 Trilee, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
12053 P 3 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

7/30/2016 T2B 8" (3 dogs)

8005 1 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
8014 2 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
8018 3 Kash, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson

7/30/2016 T2B 24" (7 dogs)

24003 1 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall
24015 2 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24018 3 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
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7/30/2016 T2B 24" (cont)

24046 4 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
24047 5 Jack, Border Collie, Cathy Gordon
24049 6 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
24055 7 Zoe, All American Dog, Micki Nottke

7/30/2016 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)
24058 B 1+ Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

24059 B 2 Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler

7/30/2016 Novice JWW 20" (4 dogs)

20133 B 1 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
20134 B 2 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20138 A 3 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

20176 P 4 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

7/30/2016 Novice JWW 16" (4 dogs)

16054 B 1 Remi, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco
16060 B 2 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
16106 P 3 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Vojtech

16107 P 4 Takoda, Golden Retriever, Michelle Kolb

7/30/2016 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)
12045 B 1 Pippin, Papillon, Loretta Vojtech

7/30/2016 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)
24049 1 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

24054 2 Keegan, Border Collie, Alise Carrico

7/30/2016 Open JWW 20" (7 dogs)

20107 1 Fiona, Golden Retriever, Teresa Orman
20116 2 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

20121 3 Scorch, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

20122 4 Pixie, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

20123 5 Skeeter, German Shepherd Dog, John Kinney
20124 s Deuce, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Timm
20165 P 7 Teddy, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka

7/30/2016 Open JWW 16" (4 dogs)

16055 1 Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter
16059 2 Chip, Kooikerhondije, Colleen Dressler
16097 P 3 Punk, Border Collie, Audrey Carter
16101 P 4 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

7/30/2016 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)
12041 1+ Rico Suave, All American Dog, David Ore

7/30/2016 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

8025 1 Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (46 dogs)
16000 M 1 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16002 M 2 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
16005 M 3 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
16006 M 4 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll



7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)
16007 M 5 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

16008 M s Mario, ltalian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
16009 M 7 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kolb
16011 M 8 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16012 M 9 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Shannon Bent
16015 M 10 Ryan, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

16016 M 11 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16017 M 12 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
16018 M 13 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

16019 M 14 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
16020 M 15 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

16021 M 16 Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker
16023 M 17 1zzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

16024 M 18 Dash, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
16025 M 19 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

16028 M 20 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16029 M 21 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Timm
16030 M 22 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

16031 M 23 Rok, Miniature American Shepherd, Dana Pike
16032 M 24 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
16033 M 25 Tory, Standard Schnauzer, Alexis Hubbard
16034 M 26 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Brooks
16035 M 27 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

16037 M 28 Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
16038 M 29 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
16040 M 30 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16046 E a1 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
16050 E 32 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16056 E 33 Octane, ltalian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
16074 MP 34 Pauli, Golden Retriever, Janice Booth

16076 MP 35 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
16078 MP 36 Tia, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

16079 MP 37 Gypsy, All American Dog, Victoria Roush
16080 MP  3s Marley, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
16081 MP 39 Dyna, Golden Retriever, Sandy Foster

16082 MP 40 Shauna, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
16084 MP 41 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

16085 MP 42 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
16088 MP 43 Zelda, Border Coallie, Shannon Bent

16091 MP 4 Glory, Golden Retriever, Karen Wierdak
16092 MP 45 Temper, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

16093 MP 46 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (29 dogs)
12000 M 1 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

12001 M 2 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
12002 M 3 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
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7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)

12003 M
12004 M
12005 M
12006 M
12007 M
12008 M
12010 M
12011 M
12013 M
12014 M
12015 M
12017 M
12018 M
12021 M
12022 M
12028 M
12032 M
12033 M
12034 M
12035 M
12036 M
12037 E
12053 MP
12055 MP
12056 MP
12061 MP

4 Betty, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

5 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

6 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

7 Gia, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon

s Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

9 Ivy, Miniature American Shepherd, Kaori Miyamoto
10 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

11 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles

12 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

13 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

14 Moka, Poodle (Minature), Marty Calden

15 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
16 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

17 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

18 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

19 Trilee, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

20 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

21 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

22 Sierra, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

23 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

24 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

25 Lola, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon

26 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr
27 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

28 Lexi, Poodle (Minature), Loretta Vojtech

29 Lexie, Keeshond, Kay Vonnahme

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (19 dogs)

8000 M
8001 M
8002 M
8003 M
8004 M
8005 M
8006 M
8007 M
8008 M
8009 M
8012 M
8014 M
8015 MP
8016 M
8018 M
8019 M
8036 MP
8037 MP
8038 MP

1 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson

2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

3 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

4 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann

5 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

s Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
7 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
8 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

9 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

10 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

11 Sizzle, Papillon, Jennifer Graves

12 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
13 Mikey, Papillon, Beth Rogers

14 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, John Roe

15 Kash, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson

16 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

17 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller

18 Simon, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele

19 Cheetah, All American Dog, Pamela Rice



7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (5 dogs)

4001 MP
4003 MP
4004 MP
4005 MP
4006 MP

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (35 dogs)

24002 M
24003 M
24005 M
24006 M
24008 M
24009 M
24010 M
24011 M
24013 M
24014 M
24015 M
24016 M
24017 M
24018 M
24020 M
24021 M
24022 M
24023 M
24024 M
24025 M
24026 M
24027 M
24028 M
24031 M
24032 M
24033 M
24037 M
24038 M
24039 M
24040 M
24041 M
24045 E
24046 E
24048 E
24055 M

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (96 dogs)

20001 M
20002 M
20003 M
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1 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

2 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
3 Zoey, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Ellen Miller
4 Zach, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann

5 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

+ Thunder, Belgian Tervuren, Shirley Streich
2 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall

3 Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
4 Will, Vizsla, Sherrie Anderson

5 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

6 Quick, Belgian Malinois, Joan Mullen

7 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
8 Swift, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

9 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

10 Roxie, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

11 Fiona, Coallie (Rough), Bob Olson

12 Winston, Border Collie, Curt Meissner

13 Cole, Belgian Sheepdog, John Elliott

14 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

15 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

16 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
17 Ringo, Golden Retriever, Debra Walczak
18 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

19 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Andreana Zelles
20 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

21 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

22 Player, Border Collie, Dana Pike

23 Thunder, Whippet, Johanna Ammentorp

24 Jet, Border Collie, Amanda Gordon

25 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

26 Elvis, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

27 Eli, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

28 Mitch, Vizsla, Sherrie Anderson

29 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
30 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing
31 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
32 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington
33 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
34 Zip!, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

35 Zoe, All American Dog, Micki Nottke

1 Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
2 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

not have been received yet.

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

20005 M
20006 M
20007 M
20009 M
20010 M
20011 M
20012 M
20015 M
20016 M
20018 M
20020 M
20021 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20025 M
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20031 M
20033 M
20034 M
20035 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039E
20040 M
20041 M
20042 M
20043 M
20044 M
20046 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20050 M
20051 M
20052 M
20053 M
20054 M
20056 M
20057 M
20058 M
20060 M
20062 E

4 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

5 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

6 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

7 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough

8 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

9 Nestle', Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder

10 CC, All American Dog, Beth Elliott

11 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

12 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

13 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

14 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

15 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

16 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

17 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

18 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

19 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

20 Karma, Collie (Rough), Beverly Sardina

21 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader

22 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
23 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs

24 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

25 Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

26 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

27 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
28 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris
29 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
30 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

31 Kaia, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

32 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

33 Hunter, Labrador Retriever, Jeanette Krempetz
34 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

35 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

36 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

37 Codi, Small Munsterlander Pointer, Terri Ludwig
3s Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
39 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski

40 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

41 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

42 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
43 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
44 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
45 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

46 Amber, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

47 Delta, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

48 Butcher, Border Collie, John Elliott

49 Athena, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille



7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

20063 M
20065 M
20066 M
20067 M
20069 M
20070 M
20071 M
20072 M
20073 M
20075 M
20076 M
20077 M
20079 M
20080 M
20081 M
20082 M
20083 M
20085 M
20086 M
20087 M
20089 E
20090 M
20092 M
20093 M
20094 M
20096 M
20097 M
20098 M
20099 M
20100 M
20104 E
20105 M
20106 E
20108 E
20111 E
20113 E
20120 E
20145 MP
20146 MP
20148 MP
20149 MP
20151 MP
20154 MP
20155 MP
20157 MP
20158 EP
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s0 Jetta, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
51 Gretchen, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop
s2 True, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

s3 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

s4 Storm, Border Collie, Cindy Martin

s5 Salsa, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Vojtech

56 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
57 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

s8 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
s9 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

60 Jamaica, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

61 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

62 Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

63 Relay, Australian Shepherd, Kay Vonnahme
64 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

65 Punk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

s6 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

67 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

68 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

69 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

70 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

71 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

72 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

73 Flair, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

74 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
75 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
76 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
77 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

78 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

79 Darcy, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

so Leah, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Rudolph

81 Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
s2 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

83 Jet, Airedale Terrier, Constance White

84 Pistol, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

85 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
86 Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

87 Oscar, Boxer, Nancy Button

s Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico

89 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
90 Leila, Belgian Sheepdog, Vicki Beattie

91 Napa, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

92 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

93 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

94 Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

95 Tia, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

not have been received yet.

7/30/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)
20160 MP 9 Dempsey, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

7/30/2016 Premier JWW 24" (11 dogs)

24015 1 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
24016 2 Winston, Border Collie, Curt Meissner
24017 3 Cole, Belgian Sheepdog, John Elliott
24018 4 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
24020 5 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
24021 6 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
24023 7 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas
24025 8 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
24026 9 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski
24027 10 Player, Border Collie, Dana Pike
24055 11 Zoe, All American Dog, Micki Nottke

7/30/2016 Premier JWW 20" (28 dogs)

20003 1 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20006 2 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
20009 3 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
20011 4 Nestle', Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder
20015 5 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20020 6 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

20023 7 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

20024 8 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

20027 9 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader
20029 10 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs
20034 11 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
20041 12 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20049 13 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
20053 14 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
20056 15 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown
20060 16 Butcher, Border Collie, John Elliott

20072 17 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

20075 18 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
20080 19 Relay, Australian Shepherd, Kay Vonnahme
20081 20 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
20082 21 Punk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech
20083 22 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

20086 23 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

20087 24 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves
20092 25 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
20094 26 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
20098 27 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

20099 28 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

7/30/2016 Premier JWW 16" (6 dogs)
16012 1 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Shannon Bent

16015 2 Ryan, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn



7/30/2016 Premier JWW 16" (cont)

16016 3 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16020 4 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech
16085 P 5 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
16093 P 6 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson

7/30/2016 Premier JWW 12" (8 dogs)

12001 1 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
12002 2 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
12007 3 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
12010 4 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell
12011 5 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles
12013 s Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
12015 7 Moka, Poodle (Minature), Marty Calden
12034 s Sierra, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
7/30/2016 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)

8002 1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers
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7/31/2016 Premier Std 24" (8 dogs)

24000 1 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
24015 2 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
24018 3 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
24020 4 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
24025 5 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
24026 6 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski
24027 7 Player, Border Collie, Dana Pike
24029 8 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

7/31/2016 Premier Std 20" (19 dogs)

20003 1 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20006 2 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
20015 3 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20020 4 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

20023 5 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

20024 6 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

20029 7 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs
20041 s Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20059 9 Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

20072 10 K, Belgian Malinais, Theresa Kulb

20080 11 Relay, Australian Shepherd, Kay Vonnahme
20081 12 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
20088 13 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

20092 14 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
20094 15 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
20098 16 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

20099 17 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20143 P 18 Eva, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
20156 P 19 Bullitt, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

7/31/2016 Premier Std 16" (5 dogs)

16012 1 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Shannon Bent
16015 2 Ryan, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

16016 3 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16085 P 4 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer

16094 P s Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff

7/31/2016 Premier Std 12" (7 dogs)

12001 1 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
12002 2 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

12007 3 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
12009 4 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson
12011 5 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles
12013 s Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
12034 7 Sierra, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

7/31/2016 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)
8002 1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

Page 1 of 4 Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

not have been received yet.

7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 24" (34 dogs)
24000 M 1 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

24001 M 2 Mac, Doberman Pinscher, Pat Geske

24002 M 3 Thunder, Belgian Tervuren, Shirley Streich
24004 M 4 Joule, German Shorthaired Pointer, Carol Kluka
24005 M 5 Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
24006 M 6 Will, Vizsla, Sherrie Anderson

24007 E 7 Purkinje, Belgian Tervuren, Lyndsay Klemens
24008 M 8 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

24010 M 9 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
24011 M 10 Swift, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop
24013 M 11 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen
24015 M 12 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24017 M 13 Cole, Belgian Sheepdog, John Elliott

24018 M 14 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

24019 M 15 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

24020 M 16 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
24024 M 17 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Andreana Zelles
24025 M 18 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

24026 M 19 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

24027 M 20 Player, Border Collie, Dana Pike

24028 M 21 Thunder, Whippet, Johanna Ammentorp
24029 M 22 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

24030 M 23 Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
24031 M 24 Jet, Border Collie, Amanda Gordon

24032 M 25 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
24034 M 26 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
24036 M 27 Ty, Doberman Pinscher, Carol Kluka

24037 M 28 Eli, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

24038 M 29 Mitch, Vizsla, Sherrie Anderson

24039 M 30 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
24041 M 31 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
24046 E 32 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
24047 E 33 Jack, Border Collie, Cathy Gordon

24048 E 34 Zip!, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (99 dogs)
20000 M 1 Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

20002 M 2 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20003 M 3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20004 M 4 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
20006 M 5 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
20007 M 6 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20009 M 7 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
20010 M 8 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

20011 M 9 Nestle', Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder
20012 M 10 CC, All American Dog, Beth Elliott

20013 M 11 Taxi, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille



7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

20015 M
20016 M
20018 M
20020 M
20021 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20025 M
20028 E
20029 M
20030 M
20031 M
20034 M
20035 M
20036 E
20037 M
20038 M
20040 M
20041 M
20042 M
20043 M
20046 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20050 M
20051 M
20052 M
20053 M
20054 M
20055 M
20057 M
20059 M
20060 M
20061 M
20062 M
20064 M
20065 M
20068 E
20069 M
20071 M
20072 M
20073 M
20074 M
20075 M

Page 2 of 4

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

12 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

13 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

14 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

15 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

16 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

17 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

18 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

19 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

20 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

21 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
22 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs

23 Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

24 |ce, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

25 Flirt, Border Coallie, Tamara Einspanjer

26 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
27 Journey, Border Collie, Tammie Caswell

28 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris

29 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
30 Kaia, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

31 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

32 Hunter, Labrador Retriever, Jeanette Krempetz
33 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

34 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

35 Codi, Small Munsterlander Pointer, Terri Ludwig
3s Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
37 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski

38 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

39 Surrey, Border Coallie, Tamar Cooney

40 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
41 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough

42 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
43 Libby, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline
44 Amber, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

45 Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

46 Butcher, Border Collie, John Elliott

47 Milo, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland

48 Athena, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

49 Cruiser, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
s0 Gretchen, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

51 Kandi, Golden Retriever, Cathy Fleury

s2 Storm, Border Collie, Cindy Martin

53 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
s4 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

55 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
s6 Mac, Bearded Collie, Wendy Kregor

s7 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

not have been received yet.

7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

20076 M
20077 M
20079 M
20080 M
20081 M
20085 M
20087 M
20088 M
20089 M
20090 M
20092 M
20093 M
20094 M
20095 M
20096 M
20097 M
20098 M
20099 M
20100 M
20101 MP
20104 E
20105 E
20106 E
20107 E
20108 E
20111 E
20112E
20143 MP
20145 EP
20147 MP
20148 MP
20149 MP
20151 MP
20152 MP
20153 MP
20154 MP
20155 MP
20156 MP
20158 MP
20160 MP
20161 MP
20166 EP

s8 Jamaica, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

s9 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

o Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

s1 Relay, Australian Shepherd, Kay Vonnahme
62 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

63 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

64 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

65 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

6 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

67 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

s8 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

s9 Flair, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

70 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
71 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
72 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
73 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
74 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

75 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

76 Darcy, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

77 Touche', Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

78 Leah, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Rudolph

79 Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
so Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

81 Fiona, Golden Retriever, Teresa Orman

s2 Jet, Airedale Terrier, Constance White

83 Pistol, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

84 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
85 Eva, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

86 Oscar, Boxer, Nancy Button

g7 Lincoln, Golden Retriever, Victoria Peterson Laird
ss Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
89 Leila, Belgian Sheepdog, Vicki Beattie

90 Napa, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

91 Bodhi, Labrador Retriever, Wilbert Steiner

92 Escher, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline
93 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

94 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

95 Bullitt, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

96 Tia, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda

97 Dempsey, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
98 Psych, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

99 Jake, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Sheppard

7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 16" (51 dogs)

16002 M
16003 M
16004 M

1 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
2 Dux, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kathy Guerra

3 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday



7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)
16005 M 4 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling

16006 M 5 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16007 M 6 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

16008 M 7 Mario, ltalian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
16010 M 8 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

16011 M 9 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16012 M 10 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Shannon Bent
16014 M 11 Jesse, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16015 M 12 Ryan, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
16016 M 13 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16017 M 14 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
16018 M 15 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

16019 M 16 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
16021 M 17 Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker
16023 M 18 |zzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

16024 M 19 Dash, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
16025 M 20 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

16026 M 21 Twister, Shetland Sheepdog, Jenna O'Connor
16028 M 22 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16029 M 23 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Timm
16030 M 24 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

16031 M 25 Rok, Miniature American Shepherd, Dana Pike
16032 M 26 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
16033 M 27 Tory, Standard Schnauzer, Alexis Hubbard
16035 M 28 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

16037 M 29 Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
16038 M 30 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
16039 M 31 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
16040 M 32 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16041 M 33 Juice, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16048 E 34 Spirit, Standard Schnauzer, Jeanne Greenwalt
16050 E 35 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16073 MP 36 Mally, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan

16075 MP 37 Ziva, Rottweiler, Jennifer Deyo

16076 MP  ss Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
16079 MP 39 Gypsy, All American Dog, Victoria Roush
16081 MP 40 Dyna, Golden Retriever, Sandy Foster

16083 MP 41 Billi, Golden Retriever, Cathy Fleury

16084 MP 42 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

16085 MP 43 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
16086 E 44 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16087 MP 45 Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

16088 MP 45 Zelda, Border Coallie, Shannon Bent

16089 MP 47 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, Carol Kluka
16090 MP 45 Marley, Golden Retriever, Jim Wierdak

16091 MP 49 Glory, Golden Retriever, Karen Wierdak
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may
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7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)
16093 MP 50 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson

16094 MP 51 Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff

7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 12" (37 dogs)
12000 M 1 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

12001 M 2 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
12002 M 3 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

12003 M 4 Betty, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
12004 M 5 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
12005 M 6 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12006 M 7 Gia, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon
12007 M s Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
12009 M 9 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson
12011 M 10 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles

12013 M 11 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
12014 M 12 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands
12017 E 13 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan

12018 M 14 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

12020 M 15 Aurora, Papillon, Linda Sykora

12021 M 16 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
12022 M 17 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

12023 E 18 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

12024 M 19 Eddie, Parson Russell Terrier, Ming-Hui Klix
12025 E 20 Triscuit, Rat Terrier, Simone Szulc-Cieplicki
12026 E 21 Jenny, All American Dog, Patricia Frost

12027 E 22 Tula, Shetland Sheepdog, Cherie O'Connor
12028 M 23 Trilee, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
12032 M 24 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12033 M 25 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
12034 M 26 Sierra, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
12035 M 27 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
12036 M 28 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

12037 E 29 Lola, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon
12052 MP 30 Gospel, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

12053 MP 31 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr
12055 MP 32 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

12057 MP 33 Glory, Standard Schnauzer, Jeanne Greenwalt
12058 MP 34 Tori, Border Collie, Beth Rogers

12059 MP 35 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Scott-Casey
12061 MP 36 Lexie, Keeshond, Kay Vonnahme

12062 MP 37 Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 8" (15 dogs)

8000 M 1 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
8001 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8002 M 3 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

8003 M 4 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann



7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

8004 M 5 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

8005 M 6 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
8008 M 7 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

8012 M 8 Sizzle, Papillon, Jennifer Graves

8013 M 9 Rudy, Maltese, Russ Osiol

8014 M 10 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
8015 MP 11 Mikey, Papillon, Beth Rogers

8016 M 12 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, John Roe

8017 M 13 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

8018 M 14 Kash, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
8019 M 15 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

7/31/2016 Master/Excellent Std 4" (5 dogs)
4000 MP 1 Margaret, Dachshund (Smooth), Theresa Kotecki

4002 MP 2 Autumn, Papillon, Cathy Fleury

4003 MP 3 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
4005 MP 4 Zach, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann
4006 MP 5 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

7/31/2016 Open Std 20" (6 dogs)

20116 1 Essie, Border Callie, Pat Szkwarko
20117 2 Brie, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower
20120 3 Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber
20122 4 Pixie, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

20124 5 Deuce, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Timm
20170 P s Tsavo, Boerboel, Dana George

7/31/2016 Open Std 16" (4 dogs)

16045 1 Dot, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

16054 2 Remi, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco
16060 3 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
16061 4 Lacey, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Trigourea

7/31/2016 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)
12040 1 Tallulah, French Bulldog, Jennifer Deyo

7/31/2016 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

8025 1+ Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas
7/31/2016 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)
24059 B 1 Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler

7/31/2016 Novice Std 20" (6 dogs)
20119 B 1 Rose, All American Dog, Ronald McGrath

20129 B 2 Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

20131 B 3 Teig, Border Collie, Karen Selbert

20133 B 4 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
20134 B 5 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20138 A 6 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

7/31/2016 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)
12041 B 1+ Rico Suave, All American Dog, David Ore
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7/31/2016 T2B 20" (28 dogs)

20004
20006
20007
20012
20013
20015
20017
20028
20038
20046
20052
20054
20059
20062
20072
20080
20087
20088
20089
20093
20097
20098
20099
20112
20116
20143 P
20145 P
20155 P

1 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
2 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

3 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

4 CC, All American Dog, Beth Elliott

5 Taxi, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

6 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

7 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

8 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
9 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
10 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

11 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
12 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
13 Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

14 Athena, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

15 K, Belgian Malinais, Theresa Kulb

16 Relay, Australian Shepherd, Kay Vonnahme
17 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

18 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

19 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

20 Flair, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

21 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
22 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

23 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

24 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
25 Essie, Border Callie, Pat Szkwarko

26 Eva, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

27 Oscar, Boxer, Nancy Button

28 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

7/31/2016 T2B 16" (5 dogs)

16002
16004
16011
16012
16045

1 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

2 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

3 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

4 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Shannon Bent

5 Dot, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

7/31/2016 T2B 12" (2 dogs)

12009
12053 P

1 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

2 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

7/31/2016 T2B 8" (2 dogs)

8014
8017

1 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael

2 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

7/31/2016 T2B 24" (7 dogs)

24000
24015
24018
24019
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1 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
2 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
3 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

4 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

not have been received yet.

7/31/2016 T2B 24" (cont)

24029 5 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz
24046 s Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
24047 7 Jack, Border Collie, Cathy Gordon

7/31/2016 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)
24059 B 1+ Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler

7/31/2016 Novice JWW 20" (5 dogs)

20129 B 1 Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

20131 B 2 Teig, Border Collie, Karen Selbert

20133 B 3 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
20134 B 4 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20138 A 5 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

7/31/2016 Novice JWW 16" (3 dogs)

16054 B 1 Remi, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco
16060 B 2 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
16061 B 3 Lacey, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Trigourea

7/31/2016 Open JWW 20" (8 dogs)

20107 1 Fiona, Golden Retriever, Teresa Orman
20112 2 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
20116 s Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko
20117 4 Brie, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower
20119 5 Rose, All American Dog, Ronald McGrath
20121 6 Scorch, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner
20122 7 Pixie, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

20124 s Deuce, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Timm
7/31/2016 Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)

12040 1 Tallulah, French Bulldog, Jennifer Deyo
12041 2 Rico Suave, All American Dog, David Ore

7/31/2016 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

8025 1 Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas

7/31/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (53 dogs)
16002 M 1 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

16003 M 2 Dux, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kathy Guerra
16004 M 3 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

16005 M 4 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
16006 M 5 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16007 M s Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

16008 M 7 Mario, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
16010 M 8 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

16011 M 9 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16012 M 10 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Shannon Bent
16014 M 11 Jesse, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16015 M 12 Ryan, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

16016 M 13 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16017 M 14 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
16018 M 15 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli



7/31/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont) 7/31/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)

16019 M 16 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli 12007 M s Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

16021 M 17 Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker 12009 M 9 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

16023 M 18 |zzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen 12011 M 10 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles
16024 M 19 Dash, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz 12013 M 11 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
16025 M 20 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short 12014 M 12 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands
16026 M 21 Twister, Shetland Sheepdog, Jenna O'Connor 12017 M 13 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
16028 M 22 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick 12018 M 14 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

16029 M 23 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Timm 12020 M 15 Aurora, Papillon, Linda Sykora

16030 M 24 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda 12021 M 16 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

16031 M 25 Rok, Miniature American Shepherd, Dana Pike 12022 M 17 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

16032 M 26 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg 12023 E 18 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

16033 M 27 Tory, Standard Schnauzer, Alexis Hubbard 12024 M 19 Eddie, Parson Russell Terrier, Ming-Hui Klix
16035 M 28 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson 12025 E 20 Triscuit, Rat Terrier, Simone Szulc-Cieplicki
16037 M 29 Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp 12026 E 21 Jenny, All American Dog, Patricia Frost

16038 M 30 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt 12027 E 22 Tula, Shetland Sheepdog, Cherie O'Connor
16039 M 31 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle 12028 M 23 Trilee, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

16040 M 32 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart 12032 M 24 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

16041 M 33 Juice, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick 12033 M 25 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
16045 E 34 Dot, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr 12034 M 26 Sierra, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

16046 E 35 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn 12035 M 27 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
16048 E 36 Spirit, Standard Schnauzer, Jeanne Greenwalt 12036 M 28 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

16050 E 37 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll 12037 E 29 Lola, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon
16056 E 3s Octane, ltalian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz 12052 MP 30 Gospel, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

16073 MP 39 Mally, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan 12053 MP 31 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr
16075 MP 40 Ziva, Rottweiler, Jennifer Deyo 12055 MP 32 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16076 MP 41 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia 12057 MP 33 Glory, Standard Schnauzer, Jeanne Greenwalt
16078 MP 42 Tia, Border Callie, Teri Pinney 12058 MP 34 Tori, Border Collie, Beth Rogers

16079 MP 43 Gypsy, All American Dog, Victoria Roush 12059 MP 35 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Scott-Casey
16081 MP 42 Dyna, Golden Retriever, Sandy Foster 12061 MP 36 Lexie, Keeshond, Kay Vonnahme

16083 MP 45 Billi, Golden Retriever, Cathy Fleury 12062 MP 37 Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr
16084 MP 46 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith 7/31/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (14 dogs)
16085 MP 47 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer 8000 M 1 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
16086 E 4 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick 8001 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

16088 MP 49 Zelda, Border Collie, Shannon Bent 8002 M 3 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

16089 MP  so0 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, Carol Kluka 8003 M 4 Ben, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann

16091 MP 51 Glory, Golden Retriever, Karen Wierdak 8004 M 5 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
16093 MP 52 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson 8005 M ¢ Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
16094 MP  s3 Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff 8008 M 7 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

7/31/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (37 dogs) 8012 M s Sizzle, Papillon, Jennifer Graves

12000 M 1 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer 8014 M 9 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
12001 M 2 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn 8015 MP 10 Mikey, Papillon, Beth Rogers

12002 M 3 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne 8016 M 11 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, John Roe

12003 M 4 Betty, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural 8017 M 12 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

12004 M 5 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli 8018 M 13 Kash, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
12005 M 6 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith 8019 M 14 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

12006 M 7 Gia, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon
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7/31/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (5 dogs) 7/31/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

4000 MP 1 Margaret, Dachshund (Smooth), Theresa Kotecki 20007 M s Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

4002 MP 2 Autumn, Papillon, Cathy Fleury 20009 M 7 Grace, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
4003 MP 3 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai 20010 M 8 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

4005 MP 4 Zach, Dachshund (Smooth), Shirley Mann 20011 M 9 Nestle', Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder
4006 MP 5 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers 20012 M 10 CC, All American Dog, Beth Elliott
7/31/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (33 dogs) 20013M  «« Tax, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

24000 M 1 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen 20015 M 12 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

24001 M 2 Mac, Doberman Pinscher, Pat Geske 20016 M 13 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
24002 M s Thunder, Belgian Tervuren, Shirley Streich 20017 M 14 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

24004 M 4 Joule, German Shorthaired Pointer, Carol Kluka 20018 M 15 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

24005 M s Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson 20020 M 16 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

24006 M 6 Will, Vizsla, Sherrie Anderson 20021 M 7 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

24007 M 7 Purkinje, Belgian Tervuren, Lyndsay Klemens 20022 M 18 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

24008 M s Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh 20023 M 19 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

24010 M s Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore 20024M 20 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

24011 M 10 Swift, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop 20025 M 21 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

24013 M 11 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen 20028 M 22 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
24015 M 12 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson 20029 M 23 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs
24017M 13 Cole, Belgian Sheepdog, John Elliott 20030M 2« Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

24018 M 14 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb 20031 M 25 |ce, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
24019 M 15 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba 20034 M 26 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

24020 M 16 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph 20035 M 27 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
24024 M 17 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Andreana Zelles 20036 M 25 Journey, Border Collie, Tammie Caswell
24025 M 18 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland 20037 M 29 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris
24026 M 19 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski 20038 M 30 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
24027 M 20 Player, Border Collie, Dana Pike 20040 M 31 Kaia, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

24028 M 21 Thunder, Whippet, Johanna Ammentorp 20041M 2 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

24029 M 22 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz 20042 M 33 Hunter, Labrador Retriever, Jeanette Krempetz
24030 M 25 Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova 20043M s« Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

24031 M 24 Jet, Border Collie, Amanda Gordon 20046 M 35 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

24032 M 25 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool 20047 M 36 Codi, Small Munsterlander Pointer, Terri Ludwig
24034 M 25 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda 20048 M a7 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
24036 M 27 Ty, Doberman Pinscher, Carol Kluka 20049 M 38 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
24037 M 25 Eli, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh 20050 M 39 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

24038 M 29 Mitch, Vizsla, Sherrie Anderson 20051 M 40 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

24039 M 4 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson 20052M 41 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
24041 M a1 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore 20053 M 42 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
24046 E a2 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski 20054 M 43 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
24048 E 33 Zip!, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli 20055 M 44 Libby, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline

20057 M 45 Amber, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

20059 M 46 Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

20060 M 47 Butcher, Border Collie, John Elliott

20061 M 48 Milo, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
20062 E 49 Athena, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille
20065 M s0 Gretchen, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop
20068 M 51 Kandi, Golden Retriever, Cathy Fleury

7/31/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (97 dogs)
20000 M 1 Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

20002 M 2 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20003 M 3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20004 M 4 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
20006 M 5 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
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7/31/2016 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

20069 M
20071 M
20072 M
20073 M
20074 M
20075 M
20076 M
20077 M
20079 M
20080 M
20081 M
20085 M
20087 M
20088 M
20089 E
20090 M
20092 M
20093 M
20094 M
20095 M
20096 M
20097 M
20098 M
20099 M
20100 M
20101 EP
20104 E
20105 M
20106 E
20108 E
20111 E
20120 E
20143 MP
20145 MP
20147 MP
20148 MP
20149 MP
20151 MP
20152 MP
20154 MP
20155 MP
20156 MP
20158 EP
20160 MP
20161 MP
20166 EP
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s2 Storm, Border Collie, Cindy Martin

53 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
s4 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

s5 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
s6 Mac, Bearded Collie, Wendy Kregor

57 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

s8 Jamaica, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

s9 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

s0 Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

61 Relay, Australian Shepherd, Kay Vonnahme
62 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

63 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

64 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

5 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

6 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

67 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

s8 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

s9 Flair, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

70 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
71 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
72 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
73 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
74 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

75 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

76 Darcy, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

77 Touche', Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

78 Leah, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Rudolph

79 Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
so Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

81 Jet, Airedale Terrier, Constance White

82 Pistol, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

83 Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

84 Eva, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

85 Oscar, Boxer, Nancy Button

86 Lincoln, Golden Retriever, Victoria Peterson Laird
87 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
ss Leila, Belgian Sheepdog, Vicki Beattie

8o Napa, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

90 Bodhi, Labrador Retriever, Wilbert Steiner

91 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

92 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

93 Bullitt, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

94 Tia, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda

95 Dempsey, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
96 Psych, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

97 Jake, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Sheppard

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

not have been received yet.

7/31/2016 Premier JWW 24" (7 dogs)

24000
24015
24018
24025
24026
24027
24032

1 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
2 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

3 Vince, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
4 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
5 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

6 Player, Border Collie, Dana Pike

7 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

7/31/2016 Premier JWW 20" (21 dogs)

20003
20006
20015
20020
20023
20024
20029
20041
20049
20059
20072
20073
20075
20080
20081
20088
20092
20098
20099
20143 P
20156 P

1 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

2 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

3 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

4 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

5 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

s Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

7 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs

s Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

9 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
10 Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

11 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

12 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
13 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
14 Relay, Australian Shepherd, Kay Vonnahme
15 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

16 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

17 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
18 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

19 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20 Eva, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

21 Bullitt, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

7/31/2016 Premier JWW 16" (7 dogs)

16010
16012
16015
16016
16037
16039
16094 P

1 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

2 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Shannon Bent

3 Ryan, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

4 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

5 Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
s Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle

7 Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff

7/31/2016 Premier JWW 12" (7 dogs)

12001
12002
12009
12011
12013
12022
12034

1+ Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

2 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

3 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

4 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles
5 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
6 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

7 Sierra, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn



7/31/2016 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)
8002 1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers
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